Aeon Series
AELF232/432
Features
Geometric sloped sided ceiling mount fixture is available in two
widths, 16” and 22” and two finishes, satin aluminum or oil-rubbed
bronze. It can be used in various applications including corridors,
kitchens and public spaces.  This product offers a lift and shift gravity
retention diffuser for ceiling mounting.  Fixture mounts to standard

43
8"
Ordering Information:
Model No.            Finish       Lamps                   Dimensions     Mounting
120-277V           Qty Type  H  W         L                   M
AELF232SAMV   Satin Aluminum  2  F32T8  4-3/8"  16" 53-3/8"  8-1/2"
AELF432SAMV   Satin Aluminum    4  F32T8  4-3/8"  22"  53-3/8"  14"
120-277V               Qty Type  H  W         L                   M
AELF232RBMV   Oil-Rubbed Bronze  2  F32T8  4-3/8"  16" 53-3/8"  8-1/2"
AELF432RBMV   Oil-Rubbed Bronze  4  F32T8  4-3/8"  22"  53-3/8"  14"
AELF Series
Photometric Information:
design, eff iciency, technology 2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • www.americanfluorescent.com          R0/08
AELF232